## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item 478 Central Appropriations

Item 478 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Adjustments to Designated State Agency Activities (23800)	-\$49,415,082	-\$37,112,885
Undistributed Support for Designated State Agency Activities (23801)	-\$49,415,082	-\$37,112,885
Fund Sources:		
General	-\$49,415,082	-\$37,112,885